ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
DIRECT CONTROL BYLAW C-5457-2001 DC-75
1
OFFICE CONSOLIDATION
This document has been consolidated for convenience only.  A copy of the original Bylaw and
all amending Bylaws can be obtained from Rocky View County.  This office consolidation
comprises the following Bylaws:
Bylaw Amendment Type Date of Approval
C-5457-2001 Original Bylaw December 11, 2001
C-5595-2002 Section 4.0 Medium Density Regulations July 30, 2002
C-5730-2003 Section 4.0 Medium Density Regulations May 13, 2003
C-5747-2003 Schedule ‘B’ Development Cells June 17, 2003
C-5835-2003 Section 2.0 Single Family Regulations October 5, 2004
C-6048-2005 Section 2.3.0 Minimum Requirements April 26, 2005
C-6246-2006 Section 4.0 Medium Density Regulations June 6, 2006
C-6847-2009 Section 2.3.3 Side Yard Setbacks November 3, 2009
C-6944-2010 Add a provision to Section 2.3.0 July 27, 2010
C-7073-2011 Add a provision to Section 2.3.0 (2.3.2 d)
Add Schedule ‘C’
July 12, 2011
C-7083-2011 Land Use amendment to Add Cell 5 October 4, 2011